

@

IT E M NO.73

R E G I S T R A R COUR T.1

SECT I O N IV B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S U N I L T H O M A S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3300/ 2007

GUR T E J K AU R & AN R.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

PUNJ A B W A K F BOA R D & ORS.  
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/04 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed, Adv.  
Ms. Naghma Imtiaz, Adv.  
M / s. Equity Lex Associates

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

It is seen that respondent No.1 has not filed counter affidavit,  
even though two opportunities were granted earlier.

Petitioners to produce the proof of service within a week from  
today.

List again on 30.4.2009.

(Sunil Thomas)  
Registrar

rd